Liqueurs
Drambuie
Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Sambuca Luxardo
Baileys Irish Cream
Kahlua

Aperitif

Pimms No.1
Lager/Beer/Cider
Bulmers Original
Singha Lager

Tsing Tao
Budweiser

Chang Lager
Corona

Smirnoff Ice

Water

Still/Sparkling Water 330ml
Still/Sparkling Water 750ml
Mixers/Juices/Carbonated Drinks
Schweppes Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic Water

Fanta Orange

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Diet

Schweppes Lemonade

Apple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Hot & Cold Drinks

Thai iced Coffee

Thai iced Tea

Thai lemon Tea

English Tea
Green Tea
Jasmine Tea
Instant Coffee
Hot chocolate

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£3.00
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£1.85
£3.50

£1.25
£1.25
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.70
£1.90

L_ove’s Thal
Restaurant Desserts

Love’s Thai Banana Cake
Served with Vanilla ice cream

Kluai Buat Chi
Banana in coconut milk and topped with grind coconut

Banana Fritter

Coconut coated banana fritter served with coconut ice cream
and palm sugar sauce

Deep-Fried Ice cream
Choice of Thai tea or Coconut flavour

Khao Niew Ma Muang
Sweet coconut sticky rice with mango

Toffee pudding
Served with Vanilla ice cream

Coconut Ice cream
Thai tea Ice cream
Vanilla Ice cream

Thank You for your Valued Custom
Service not included
Love’s Thai Restaurant

www.lovesthai.com

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.95

£3.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

L_ove’s Thal Resiaurant

Drinks
& Desserts



L_ove’s Thal
Restaurant Drinks

White Wines 175ml  250ml Bottle

1.

Solstice Pinot Grigio Pavia

Italy £3.25 £450 £12.90

Fresh, crisp with subtle notes of citrus
and pear fruit.

2.  Brookfield Reserve Chardonnay-Viognier
SE Australia £13.95
Peach and apricot notes combine with tropical fruit in this
softly textured wine.
3. Altozano Verdejo-Sauvignon de Castilla,
Gonzalez Byass
Spain £13.95
Deliciously fruity with citrus and melon up-front and a fresh,
zingy finish.
4.  Casillero del Diablo Sauvignon Blanc,
Casablanca Valley
Chile £3.50 £4.75 £13.95
Clean bright, well balanced citrus and tropical fruit with
pleasant herbs and fresh green grass.
5.  Bourgogne Chardonnay Couvent des Jacobins,
Louis Jadot
France £17.95
Generous richness laden with butter coated peaches, mature
barrique character exudes a mouth-filling roundness.
Red Wines 175ml  250ml  Bottle
6. Castelbello Red, Merlot del Veneto
Italy £3.25 £450 £12.95
Shows ripe plum and cherry fruit on a soft, light finish.
7. Altozano Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon
de Castilla, Gonzalez Byass
Spain £350 £4.75 £13.95
Rich, juicy plum and blackberry flavours show first,
followed by a touch of vanilla spice.
8.  Altozano Tempranillo-Shiraz de Castilla, Gonzalez
Byass
Spain £13.95
Juicy cherry and plum fruit flavours backed with a touch
of pepper spice.
9.  Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva Merlot,

Colchagua Valley

Chile £13.95

Bright purple with black fruits and pepper. Some
floral hints mingle with light toffee and subtle oak.

10. Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto, Bodegas Corral
Spain
Abundant bright raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous
cherries and layered with a creamy barrique character.

11. Chianti Classico Santedame Estate, Ruffino

Italy
Complex, savoury, cherry-scented gem, with a plush
finish, from Ruffino’s top Chianti estate.

Sparkling Wines
12. LaVersaPinot Noir Rose
Italy

Ruby-red rose with delicate aromas of forest fruits

and fresh flowers, it finishes dry and refreshing on the palate.

13. Cono Sur Brut, Beo-Beo Valley

Chile
Lively and radiant; a fresh, floral palate of honey,
flowers and brioche.

Rose Wines 175ml  250ml

Bottle

£14.97

£18.95

Bottle

£13.95

£15.95

Bottle

14. Condesa de Leganza Tempranillo Rosado La Mancha
Spain £3.25 £450 £12.95

Tempranillo grapes make this deep salmon pink rose
bursting with fresh summer fruit flavours.

15. Brookfield Reserve Merlot-Petit VVerdot Rose,

SE Australia

Plum and cherry fruit with a touch of citrus on the
refreshing finish.

16. Casillero del Diablo Shiraz Rose, Central Valley

Chile

Easy and approachable fresh and lively rose, shows
Raspberry and strawberry fruit with great balance
and clean finish.

17. Monsoon Valley Thai Rose

Champagne

18. Duval-Leroy Brut
A fresh, modern style and the only Champagne
selected by the Wine Spectator in its ‘100 Most
Exciting Wines of 2008’

19. Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial
A well known blend of older reserves with young
wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma
and warn biscuit hints.

20. Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut
The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalizingly
leaves this delicate colour yet exudes a floral
fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.

£13.95

£13.95

£16.95

Bottle
£34.95

£45.95

£62.95

Cocktails

Sex on the beach
Vodka, Archers peach, orange and cranberry juice

Black/White Russian

Vodka and Kahlua
Long Island

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec and coke
Mojito

Rum, brown sugar, lime and mint leaves

Woo Woo
Vodka and cranberry juice, Archers, peach

(Free Mixer for all alcohol)
Whisky

Southern Comfort

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Cognac

Hennessy XO

Courvoisier ***

Vodka

Smirnoff Red Label
Smirnoff Lime

Gin

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

Rum

Bacardi Superior

Malibu

Sangsom

Tequila

Don Julio Reposado
Armagnac

Janneau VSOP
Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry
Jagermeister Herb Liqueur

£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50

£4.50

£3.00
£4.50
£3.00
ESREs

£10.95
£3.25

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00
£3.00



