Liqueurs	
Drambuie	£3.00
Disaronno Amaretto	£3.00
Cointreau	£3.00
Tia Maria	£3.00
Sambuca Luxardo	£3.00
Baileys Irish Cream	£3.00
Kahlua	£3.00
Aperitif	
Pimms No.1	£3.00
Lager/Beer/Cider	20.00
Bulmers Original	£3.00
	£2.95
Singha Lager	£2.95
Tsing Tao Budweiser	£2.95
	£2.95
Chang Lager Corona	£2.95
Smirnoff Ice	£2.95
	12.93
Water	01.05
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml	£1.85
Still/Sparkling Water 750ml	£3.50
Mixers/Juices/Carbonated Drinks	
Schweppes Canada Dry Ginger Ale	£1.25
Schweppes Tonic Water	£1.25
Fanta Orange	£2.20
Coca Cola	£2.20
Coca Cola Diet	£2.20
Schweppes Lemonade	£2.20
Apple Juice	£1.95
Cranberry Juice	£1.95
Orange Juice	£1.95
Pineapple Juice	£1.95
Hot & Cold Drinks	
Thai iced Coffee	£2.00
Thai iced Tea	£2.00
Thai lemon Tea	£2.00
English Tea	£1.20
Green Tea	£1.20
Jasmine Tea	£1.20
Instant Coffee	£1.70
Hot chocolate	£1.90
1663	

# Love's Thai Restaurant Desserts

Love's Thai Banana Cake Served with Vanilla ice cream	£3.50
Kluai Buat Chi Banana in coconut milk and topped with grind coconut	£3.50
Banana Fritter Coconut coated banana fritter served with coconut ice cream and palm sugar sauce	£3.50
Deep-Fried Ice cream Choice of Thai tea or Coconut flavour	£3.50
Khao Niew Ma Muang Sweet coconut sticky rice with mango	£3.95
Toffee pudding Served with Vanilla ice cream	£3.50
Coconut Ice cream	£3.00
Thai tea Ice cream	£3.00
Vanilla Ice cream	£3.00

Thank You for your Valued Custom

Service not included

Love's Thai Restaurant

www.lovesthai.com





3)		
	Love's Thai	
RG.	Doctourant Drinks	
(9)	Restaurant Drinks	
	nite Wines 175ml 250ml	Bottle
1.	Solstice Pinot Grigio Pavia  Italy £3.25 £4.50	£12.90
	Fresh, crisp with subtle notes of citrus and pear fruit.	
2.	Brookfield Reserve Chardonnay-Viognier	040.05
	SE Australia Peach and apricot notes combine with tropical fruit in this softly textured wine.	£13.95
3.	Altozano Verdejo-Sauvignon de Castilla,	
	Gonzalez Byass Spain	£13.95
	Deliciously fruity with citrus and melon up-front and a fresh, zingy finish.	210.00
4.	Casillero del Diablo Sauvignon Blanc,	
	Casablanca Valley Chile £3.50 £4.75	£13.95
	Clean bright, well balanced citrus and tropical fruit with pleasant herbs and fresh green grass.	
5.	Bourgogne Chardonnay Couvent des Jacobins, Louis Jadot	
	France	£17.95
	Generous richness laden with butter coated peaches, mature barrique character exudes a mouth-filling roundness.	
Rec	d Wines 175ml 250ml	Bottle
6.	Castelbello Red, Merlot del Veneto	C10 05
	Italy £3.25 £4.50 Shows ripe plum and cherry fruit on a soft, light finish.	£12.95
7.	Altozano Tempranillo-Cabernet Sauvignon	
	de Castilla, Gonzalez Byass Spain £3.50 £4.75	£13.95
	Rich, juicy plum and blackberry flavours show first, followed by a touch of vanilla spice.	
8.	Altozano Tempranillo-Shiraz de Castilla, Gonzalez Byass	
	Spain Juicy cherry and plum fruit flavours backed with a touch	£13.95
	of pepper spice.	
9.	Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva Merlot, Colchagua Valley	
	Chile	C12 05

Chile

Bright purple with black fruits and pepper. Some floral hints mingle with light toffee and subtle oak.

		Bottle
10.	Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto, Bodegas Corral Spain	£14.97
	Abundant bright raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherries and layered with a creamy barrique character.	
11.	Chianti Classico Santedame Estate, Ruffino	C10 05
	Italy Complex, savoury, cherry-scented gem, with a plush finish, from Ruffino's top Chianti estate.	£18.95
Sp	arkling Wines	Bottle
12.	La Versa Pinot Noir Rose	
	Italy  Duby rad race with delicate aromae of forcet fruits	£13.95
	Ruby-red rose with delicate aromas of forest fruits and fresh flowers, it finishes dry and refreshing on the palate.	
13.	Cono Sur Brut, Beo-Beo Valley	£15.95
	Lively and radiant; a fresh, floral palate of honey,	113.33
	flowers and brioche.	
Ro	se Wines 175ml 250ml	Bottle
14.	Condesa de Leganza Tempranillo Rosado La Mano	
	Spain £3.25 £4.50 Tempranillo grapes make this deep salmon pink rose	£12.95
	bursting with fresh summer fruit flavours.	
15.	Brookfield Reserve Merlot-Petit Verdot Rose,	
	SE Australia Plum and cherry fruit with a touch of citrus on the	£13.95
	refreshing finish.	
16.	Casillero del Diablo Shiraz Rose, Central Valley	010.05
	Chile Easy and approachable fresh and lively rose, shows	£13.95
	Raspberry and strawberry fruit with great balance and clean finish.	
17.	Monsoon Valley Thai Rose	£16.95
<b>C</b> 1	· ·	
	ampagne	Bottle
18.	Duval-Leroy Brut A fresh, modern style and the only Champagne	£34.95
	selected by the Wine Spectator in its '100 Most Exciting Wines of 2008'.	
19.	Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial	£45.95
	A well known blend of older reserves with young wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma	
	and warn biscuit hints.	
20.	Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut	£62.95
	The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalizingly leaves this delicate colour yet exudes a floral	
	fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.	

## Cocktails Sex on the beach Vodka, Archers peach, orange and cranberry juice

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

Long Island £6.00Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec and coke Mojito £4.50 Rum, brown sugar, lime and mint leaves

(Free Mixer for all alcohol)

Vodka and cranberry juice, Archers, peach

# Whisky

Woo Woo

Black/White Russian

Vodka and Kahlua

Southern Comfort £3.00 Jack Daniels Single Barrel £4.50 Chivas Regal 12 Year Old £3.00 Johnnie Walker Black Label £3.25

# Cognac

Hennessy XO £10.95 Courvoisier \*\*\* £3.25

# Vodka

Smirnoff Red Label £3.00 Smirnoff Lime £3.00

#### Gin

Malibu

Sangsom

Tequila

Armagnac Janneau VSOP

Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry

Jagermeister Herb Liqueur

Bacardi Superior

Don Julio Reposado

**Bombay Sapphire** £3.00 Gordons £3.00 Rum

£13.95